Pimenta, 83, Achada São Filipe, Cidade da Praia,
Cabo Verde.

Reference number and name of contract: Contract N.º 012/HeSP/UGPE/2025-
Purchase of Animal Health Equipment

Method of Procurement/Selection: Request for Quotations

Contract signature date: December 01,2025

Price: CVE 14,540,806 (fourteen million, five hundred and forty thousand, eight
hundred and six)

Duration: December 03,2026

Summarising the scope of the contract: Purchase of Animal Health Equipment